Ouvreur

BASTARD-ROSSET ALEXIS

4.00

36.78

35.36

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage 17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 41.37

47.73

54.80

1:01.88

1:03.64

Clt Identité S. An Cat. Temps. P.Cse Médaille P.Open
1|BEN AHMED MATHIS M| 1999 CAD 40.69 12.06 Or 15.91
2|MUGNIOT NATHAN M| 2003 BEN 46.40 24.98 Vermeil 28.83
3|MUGNIOT MAXIME M| 2000 | CAD 47.18 26.74 Vermeil 30.59
4| DUMONT CLEMENT M| 2003 BEN 47.60 27.70 Vermeil 31.55
5|DUMONT MARIE F| 2004 BEN 49.73 3251 Argent 36.36
6 |LALANDE JULES M| 2003 BEN 51.59 36.72 Argent 40.57
7| MUGNIOT ROMAIN M| 2005 POU 52.46 38.69 Argent 42.54
8| BOURGUET PIERRE-LOUIS M| 2001 MIN 54.89 44.18 Bronze 48.03
9| MAS MAXIME M| 2000 CAD 55.22 44.94 Bronze 48.79

10 |D'USSEL PAUL M| 2005 POU 1:06.62 70.72 74.57

11| CHARLATE CLOTILDE F| 2000 | CAD 1:07.59 72.92 76.77

12 | RAMUSAT RACHEL F| 1958 MA3 1:09.72 77.74 81.59

13|RYTTER TAO M| 2003 BEN 1:36.74| 138.87 142.72
MARONI CHLOE F| 2003 BEN DSQ
GIGUERE LEO M| 2002 MIN ABS
GRIZAUD ETHAN M| 2005 POU ABS
ROULET MAXIME M| 2006 POU ABS
DE RINCQUESEN ZADIG M| 2005 POU ABS
GRONKOWSKI ANTOINE M| 2000 | CAD ABS
LYSCAR REMY M| 2003 BEN ABS
JEAN FRANCOIS M| 1961 MA3 ABS
DUZAIC MARION F| 2005 POU ABS
JACQUET GUILLAUME M| 2004 BEN ABS
MELLAT MATEO M| 2004 BEN ABS
SIMON LUC M| 2005 POU ABS
PLICHON MATHIAS M| 2005 POU ABS
JEAN VICTOR-EMMANUEL M| 2001 MIN ABS
RIOU CLEMENCE F| 2006 POU ABS
GRONKOWSKI THOMAS M| 1997 JUN ABS
BOURKE ADRIEN M| 2006 POU ABS
FAVOTTI ADRIEN M| 2006 POU ABS
RIOU MATHIEU M| 2003 BEN ABS
NOELYNE KUO-KUONG F| 2000 | CAD ABS
PIQUET-PELLORCE MATHILDE F| 2003 BEN ABS
CARIOU MARGAUX F| 2003 BEN ABS
PIQUET-PELLORCE CONSTANCE | F| 2001 MIN ABS
SURIN ALEXANDRE M| 1999 CAD ABS
JEAN PIERRE ALEXANDRE M| 1997 JUN ABS
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